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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OSCA

312009
312049
90444712
90445179
90541853
00576

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX

JP GROUP
CS Germany
KILEN
LESJOFORS
METZGER
SUPLEX
LESJOFORS
SPIDAN
SPIDAN
NISSENS
NISSENS
MEYLE
MEYLE

K+F

BOGE
TRISCAN
RUVILLE
SACHS
SACHS
DIEDERICHS
OPTIMAL
ROC

TRW

TRW

TRW

TRW
MAXTRAC
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
EIBACH
KYB
DELPHI
DELPHI
MONROE

030462B
1242200100
14774402
20430
22153149
2240032
23270
4063402
48498
49770
533624
533624
6146390001
6146390001
77440200
814710
87502487
895301
997296
997296
9980147
AF3402
CS1531
JCS110
JCS110
JCS143
JCS143
MCO0147
QCS5953
QSS2406
R10242
RC1119
SC10071
SC10071
SE0012
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MONROE SP0012
FAIl AutoParts SP070
Magnum Technology SX027MT
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